43. TARTU MARATON

63 km
Women

place_generiplace_women

58
88
111
276
362
371
496
530
590
601
655
660
752
759
789
850
903
926
933
953
998
1001
1134
1138
1149
1162
1181
1188

nr name

1 10001 Mannima Tatjana
2 10004 Confortola Antonella
3 10002 Ojaste Triin

N

822 Tuula Reeda

524 Kivil Heleri

380 Piirmann Terje
1659 Noren Sandra
5595 Aigro Ene

665 Kislukhina Valentina

173 Vahtra Kaija
1196 Smoliakova Irina

931 Tikhonovich Irina
1996 Lauri Kristiine

909 Vsivtseva Jelena
1739 Paalmaée Jaanika

942 Lelina Larisa
1161 Immonen Satu
1628 Zhilina Maria

856 Teppo Anu
1142 Lapina Laura

928 Toome Rita
1204 Mantere Sanna
1610 Maseviciute Kristina

917 Estorn Lilian
1060 Kruusmann Geidi
1551 Undrits Airi
1958 Poldsaar Piret

923 Inno Kadi

country MATU

EST
ITA
EST
EST
EST
EST
SWE
EST
RUS
EST
RUS
RUS
EST
EST
EST
RUS
FIN
RUS
EST
LAT
EST
FIN
LTU
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

0:30:31.5
0:32:46.1
0:32:39.9
0:34:51.4
0:36:09.8
0:34:50.5
0:40:59.5
0:37:52.7
0:38:06.5
0:37:49.4
0:39:02.8
0:38:38.6
0:42:37.9
0:39:30.9
0:44:27.6
0:38:31.9
0:44:23.6
0:42:38.7
0:41:06.4
0:39:25.9
0:40:22.3
0:43:12.3
0:47:26.4
0:40:09.8
0:41:01.8
0:48:07.5
0:45:21.3
0:44:45.6

ANDE

1:02:17.4
1:05:45.0
1:06:36.3
1:10:26.9
1:12:25.9
1:11:25.0
1:19:43.5
1:16:23.0
1:16:24.1
1:16:43.1
1:19:20.1
1:19:18.5
1:21:28.4
1:19:27.7
1:24:50.7
1:18:51.0
1:23:21.2
1:21:29.3
1:22:11.7
1:20:53.0
1:21:39.2
1:22:05.1
1:26:36.2
1:22:08.0
1:23:30.4
1:27:20.0
1:28:22.5
1:23:44.7

KUUTSE

1:29:30.5
1:33:44.9
1:35:55.2
1:41:23.7
1:43:47.9
1:42:09.3
1:51:06.6
1:49:01.7
1:48:53.4
1:50:16.1
1:53:20.7
1:52:37.6
1:55:52.4
1:53:20.2
1:58:33.5
1:53:27.7
1:58:34.7
1:56:34.5
1:57:48.5
1:55:44.0
1:57:06.4
1:58:22.2
2:02:19.6
1:58:11.8
2:00:39.7
2:03:16.3
2:04:46.2
2:00:51.3

PEEBU

1:52:40.2
1:57:42.8
2:00:20.6
2:07:34.9
2:10:39.1
2:08:59.9
2:18:07.4
2:16:45.0
2:16:39.3
2:18:18.6
2:21:56.4
2:21:51.7
2:24:24.8
2:22:24.3
2:26:47.0
2:23:30.7
2:28:34.8
2:26:52.6
2:27:24.1
2:25:48.5
2:27:36.8
2:28:45.6
2:32:56.9
2:29:48.1
2:32:07.5
2:34:05.1
2:34:59.5
2:32:27.1

PALU

2:16:08.4
2:22:00.0
2:24:47.6
2:34:34.6
2:38:11.3
2:36:37.7
2:45:16.5
2:44:39.4
2:44:19.6
2:45:57.8
2:50:23.1
2:50:29.8
2:53:20.3
2:52:53.5
2:55:22.7
2:53:59.4
2:57:46.2
2:57:46.3
2:57:07.0
2:56:31.2
2:57:54.1
2:59:07.6
3:03:47.3
3:01:40.2
3:03:08.2
3:05:11.7
3:05:25.4
3:03:50.3

HELLENURME time

2:38:39.0
2:44:12.5
2:46:48.0
2:58:05.2
3:02:15.5
3:01:00.7
3:08:43.3
3:09:38.0
3:10:20.6
3:11:54.1
3:15:10.1
3:15:23.0
3:19:24.4
3:19:20.0
3:21:20.5
3:21:09.8
3:23:59.0
3:24:36.7
3:24:17.0
3:23:17.5
3:25:39.1
3:27:03.3
3:31:37.5
3:30:23.2
3:31:11.7
3:33:15.4
3:33:06.3
3:32:40.2

3:10:01
3:14:50
3:17:39
3:29:42
3:34:31
3:34:41
3:41:48
3:44:08
3:46:31
3:47:08
3:49:31
3:49:49
3:54:13
3:54:24
3:55:39
3:58:03
3:59:57
4:00:40
4:00:47
4:01:29
4:03:52
4:03:58
4:08:37
4:08:43
4:09:20
4:09:46
4:10:20
4:10:48



1193
1215
1216
1243
1246
1261
1270
1278
1304
1322
1336
1353
1357
1372
1378
1380
1385
1386
1422
1426
1437
1438
1503
1514
1521
1527
1528
1567
1571
1578
1598
1602
1609

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

1351 Baum Anette
1934 Juurak Katrin
1304 Puhke Hanna-Maria
1369 Himma Evelyn
5124 Mottus Mari-Liis
1658 Kulaeva Maria
1261 Possul Kadri
1303 Jaager Liis
2666 Jallai Janeli
1236 Heltne Torill Skrede
1740 Kallak Kaire
2557 Truu Sippie
722 Lavrikova Svetlana
1132 Veeroja Liis
2486 S66t Marta
1374 Usacheva Larisa
252 Kalda Liis
621 Mander Marika
4735 Lizogub Marina
1962 Tulik Maarja
2009 Mumme Merike
2491 Tammjarv Marika
1688 Dukan Diana
1916 Janese Maria
1870 Viirmann Marje
1753 Katlapa Linda
1559 Miiir Merlin
2294 Avik Eeva
5483 Kink Jana
2287 Pruuli Miina
1776 Ott Marje
1354 Odamus Marliis
2388 Poljakova Nadezda

EST
FIN
EST
EST
EST
RUS
EST
EST
EST
NOR
EST
EST
RUS
EST
EST
RUS
EST
EST
RUS
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
LAT
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

0:46:56.5
0:48:04.5
0:46:02.2
0:42:41.5
0:47:44.4
0:48:25.9
0:46:52.2
0:46:09.9
0:45:35.8
0:48:49.3

0:46:25.3
0:42:29.0
0:53:38.6
0:51:05.9
0:47:24.6
0:40:27.3
0:40:26.1
0:52:09.1
0:46:19.4
0:47:03.7
0:47:26.3
0:47:32.3
0:46:53.5
0:46:36.9
0:49:42.2
0:46:10.3
0:47:09.8
0:45:19.5
0:46:28.6
0:46:29.1
0:49:01.7
0:48:45.9

1:30:15.8
1:27:16.8
1:25:06.4
1:25:57.8
1:30:16.1
1:33:07.8
1:25:59.7
1:25:14.6
1:29:55.5
1:28:04.6

1:29:03.0
1:27:01.5
1:33:13.2
1:35:10.6
1:26:34.3
1:24:03.2
1:24:03.5
1:34:03.0
1:30:13.3
1:32:27.7
1:30:38.2
1:31:59.0
1:33:27.1
1:32:10.1
1:29:01.0
1:30:33.3
1:32:36.5
1:30:47.6
1:33:14.4
1:32:13.9
1:28:17.8
1:34:37.5

2:06:33.2
2:03:43.5
2:01:33.2
2:02:46.5
2:06:33.9
2:09:55.4
2:03:04.0
2:03:17.3
2:06:46.2
2:05:09.7

2:06:41.1
2:05:05.0
2:12:31.1
2:12:00.0
2:03:48.2
2:02:10.0
2:02:11.3
2:09:39.2
2:08:09.9
2:10:18.9
2:08:08.8
2:09:29.6
2:11:55.3
2:10:54.6
2:06:58.0
2:08:44.6
2:11:24.7
2:08:46.3
2:13:28.3
2:10:48.8
2:08:17.2
2:13:19.5

2:37:31.1
2:35:48.9
2:32:16.3
2:35:08.5
2:36:45.5
2:40:51.4
2:35:24.7
2:35:37.6
2:37:16.1
2:36:38.3

2:38:17.5
2:40:40.6
2:44:40.2
2:42:39.8
2:36:35.2
2:34:26.5
2:34:25.4
2:40:21.2
2:40:14.8
2:42:17.0
2:41:12.4
2:41:05.9
2:45:09.9
2:43:37.7
2:39:39.5
2:40:29.0
2:44:06.9
2:41:44.0
2:47:17.6
2:43:36.6
2:42:17.4
2:46:24.0

3:08:13.0
3:07:42.3
3:04:16.1
3:06:27.9
3:07:40.6
3:11:06.4
3:07:51.0
3:07:40.8
3:08:34.4
3:08:43.5

3:10:48.1
3:13:16.5
3:16:06.1
3:13:07.3
3:09:56.8
3:06:28.3
3:06:27.5
3:11:05.8
3:12:15.8
3:13:59.7
3:12:38.3
3:12:42.3
3:16:52.1
3:15:31.1
3:12:16.7
3:12:16.2
3:16:12.0
3:14:48.0
3:19:22.8
3:15:21.7
3:15:29.5
3:18:59.1

3:35:08.9
3:35:26.7
3:32:46.0
3:35:04.1
3:36:08.1
3:37:58.8
3:35:53.5
3:37:07.2
3:37:06.3
3:37:29.6

3:39:38.7
3:41:16.5
3:43:08.6
3:41:05.4
3:39:15.5
3:37:41.1
3:37:40.2
3:40:26.4
3:42:16.8
3:42:19.1
3:42:39.7
3:42:19.3
3:45:37.9
3:45:06.4
3:43:01.2
3:43:22.0
3:46:01.9
3:45:04.8
3:48:43.0
3:45:46.0
3:46:13.1
3:48:03.2

4:11:11
4:12:12
4:12:13
4:13:17
4:13:22
4:13:58
4:14:21
4:14:48
4:15:49
4:16:38
4:17:26
4:18:25
4:18:32
4:19:01
4:19:10
4:19:13
4:19:23
4:19:23
4:20:58
4:21:05
4:21:30
4:21:33
4:24:.07
4:24:32
4:24:48
4:25:11
4:25:14
4:26:27
4:26:30
4:26:39
4:27:26
4:27:31
4:27:41



1629
1630
1637
1643
1644
1653
1661
1685
1697
1700
1706
1714
1715
1736
1745
1758
1769
1770
1796
1802
1823
1838
1840
1862
1871
1872
1875
1884
1887
1888
1913
1924
1931

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

5214 Klasen Heddy
4751 Krotkova Natalia
1856 Kirjanen Kristi

1801 Tammeveski Raidi

1437 Kool Inge
1823 Valk Aune
2052 Serva Sandra
2135 Alnek Karmen
1569 Suursu Maarika
1106 Vaher Annika
1724 Uiboleht Kaire
1583 Lind Mirja
2443 Pallo Ruth
1058 Zalisko Oksana
1787 Sein Margis
1461 Kaarjarv Maris
1495 Oispuu Mairis
2098 Paloots Karin
5104 Virve Mirja
2061 Saarepuu Kaija
1807 Rasku Anne
1533 Kuusik Tiina
3590 Rokala Nina
1298 Luik Riina
2936 Nurk Ave
1800 Tee Triinu
1677 Susi Kaari
1544 Jaeski Eve
1939 Viirmann Mai
2310 Grinberg Liis
2010 Vaasna Eneli
2918 Helmja Kati
2608 Alusalu Sandra

EST
RUS
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
UKR
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
FIN
EST
FIN
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

0:51:31.7
0:46:41.9
0:46:35.9
0:46:46.4
0:51:49.5
0:48:59.5
0:52:03.2
0:46:50.3
0:46:55.1
0:52:01.0
0:50:11.4
0:46:18.0
0:46:31.4
0:46:57.9
0:46:26.9
0:44:28.9
0:47:55.1
0:49:23.6
0:52:21.9
0:47:32.1
0:47:19.2
0:46:45.9
0:54:28.6
0:52:26.6
0:51:05.0
0:47:21.1
0:47:27.5
0:50:51.5
0:48:20.0
0:47:31.8
0:54:12.4
0:56:50.2
0:49:13.5

1:37:51.0
1:32:44.1
1:33:25.7
1:32:59.6
1:31:16.8
1:34:25.9
1:37:31.8
1:32:27.9
1:32:40.0
1:31:29.1
1:36:22.3
1:32:52.5
1:32:36.6
1:33:54.2
1:34:15.3
1:31:06.2
1:35:58.5
1:35:38.2
1:40:25.6
1:33:56.8
1:35:07.2
1:32:37.0
1:41:37.7
1:31:56.4
1:39:22.2
1:33:10.5
1:33:42.7
1:38:01.6
1:36:13.8
1:34:40.5
1:41:20.3
1:44:04.4
1:36:14.4

2:16:12.0
2:11:45.9
2:12:36.4
2:12:17.9
2:10:21.5
2:13:25.2
2:15:334
2:11:28.8
2:11:44.5
2:10:50.1
2:15:48.3
2:13:05.7
2:12:17.7
2:13:14.8
2:14:56.4
2:11:02.1
2:15:10.9
2:14:39.3
2:18:44.7
2:12:47.4
2:15:48.5
2:12:02.4
2:20:24.2
2:13:18.9
2:19:38.0
2:13:18.4
2:13:18.0
2:18:29.6
2:16:15.8
2:14:45.2
2:21:21.9
2:23:10.8
2:17:06.8

2:47:50.0
2:45:35.4
2:46:05.2
2:45:48.6
2:42:55.4
2:46:30.0
2:48:14.4
2:46:19.1
2:45:39.1
2:44:48.0
2:47:51.0
2:47:10.9
2:45:47.1
2:45:51.5
2:49:04.8
2:47:26.4
2:49:31.0
2:47:46.5
2:52:40.3
2:46:22.8
2:50:26.3
2:46:13.8
2:53:15.7
2:48:22.7
2:52:43.0
2:46:47.0
2:47:25.4
2:52:35.3
2:50:08.4
2:49:20.3
2:54:47.5
2:56:24.9
2:52:27.6

3:19:37.4
3:18:58.7
3:18:55.4
3:18:45.6
3:16:55.5
3:19:58.1
3:20:26.6
3:19:42.5
3:18:49.2
3:18:18.7
3:20:24.5
3:20:06.9
3:18:57.8
3:18:47.0
3:23:11.2
3:23:08.8
3:24:04.4
3:21:00.4
3:25:07.3
3:19:40.3
3:23:334
3:19:49.5
3:25:42.7
3:23:19.5
3:26:33.5
3:21:09.1
3:21:49.9
3:26:23.2
3:24:20.5
3:22:59.8
3:28:08.3
3:29:16.0
3:27:08.6

3:49:07.1
3:48:47.9
3:50:01.7
3:48:30.3
3:47:54.5
3:49:57.6
3:49:12.1
3:49:34.2
3:49:07.5
3:49:21.0
3:50:42.3
3:49:46.0
3:49:03.2
3:49:23.6
3:52:43.1
3:54:09.2
3:54:24.3
3:51:53.2
3:54:31.2
3:50:51.0
3:54:03.6
3:52:00.1
3:55:40.3
3:54:19.3
3:57:27.5
3:52:40.2
3:54:06.4
3:56:57.5
3:55:24.2
3:54:22.7
3:58:55.9
3:59:34.6
3:58:40.6

4:28:17
4:28:19
4:28:51
4:29:10
4:29:13
4:29:28
4:29:37
4:30:11
4:30:39
4:30:44
4:30:59
4:31:16
4:31:17
4:32:07
4:32:28
4:32:59
4:33:28
4:33:31
4:34:20
4:34:32
4:35:25
4:36:00
4:36:01
4:37:05
4:37:26
4:37:30
4:37:40
4:38:08
4:38:22
4:38:22
4:39:25
4:39:45
4:39:59



1966
1976
1988
1989
1995
2002
2019
2038
2048
2055
2066
2067
2074
2091
2095
2098
2108
2121
2126
2131
2137
2140
2155
2168
2175
2181
2182
2184
2188
2208
2222
2228
2233

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

1247 Pashchenko Galina
1608 Lilienthal Margery
2606 Marand Monika
2230 Kaaver Siiri
2924 Joonas Laura
5282 Veerpalu Angela
2698 Taro Kiilli

2526 Tattar Kaja
2322 Toome Relika
2221 Lett Triin

2088 Joonas Inge
3598 Tibar Marion
5399 Vaarmaa Raina
2373 Lemsalu Katrin
2503 Raukas Mariju
1584 Alev Kristi

2465 Puhu Sille

2809 Andresson Triin
2670 Nemuvalts Riinu
5181 Ahu Margit
1778 Limberg Kadri
1679 Metsamae Sirli
2376 Laidver Eike
3534 Plakane Liga
1728 Mutso Kaia
4953 Moor Maris
1767 Rultel Kersti
1923 Lanno Anett
2348 Mannik Merle
5106 Lilleoru Merle
2117 Paloots Maiu
2429 Piilmann Eve
2827 Vaiksaar Annika

RUS
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
LAT
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

0:49:35.7
0:46:35.7
0:47:29.8
0:47:46.3
0:49:05.8
0:53:49.0
0:53:11.7
0:49:23.8
0:49:25.0
0:50:13.7
0:50:52.5
0:53:51.5
0:54:46.5
0:53:40.4
0:54:18.5
0:51:04.0
0:53:06.7
0:54:16.0
0:54:12.6
0:51:27.8
0:46:08.8
0:51:40.2
0:48:14.2
0:52:18.8
0:49:59.9
0:58:10.5
0:48:48.4
0:50:19.4
0:56:32.6
0:59:36.7
0:52:22.5
0:51:34.1
0:52:10.0

1:37:23.0
1:33:25.2
1:35:29.2
1:35:10.4
1:36:10.3
1:40:05.7
1:40:44.3
1:39:18.1
1:36:26.9
1:38:48.4
1:39:12.5
1:44:14.9
1:43:35.7
1:41:48.2
1:42:56.2
1:41:18.4
1:41:51.4
1:42:59.2
1:42:57.6
1:37:46.3
1:35:14.2
1:42:09.0
1:38:20.3
1:41:24.5
1:37:49.2
1:45:37.7
1:36:50.3
1:40:04.8
1:46:33.5
1:48:36.8
1:41:39.9
1:40:43.5
1:41:19.3

2:16:48.2
2:14:24.5
2:16:08.1
2:16:24.4
2:16:21.8
2:18:58.9
2:21:29.6
2:23:19.6
2:16:42.9
2:19:40.9
2:19:44.5
2:24:57.4
2:24:27.0
2:23:22.2
2:24:16.7
2:23:21.2
2:23:52.9
2:24:05.9
2:23:55.1
2:18:04.3
2:16:40.3
2:23:46.4
2:24:02.1
2:23:13.3
2:19:33.8
2:26:18.9
2:17:33.5
2:21:19.0
2:27:14.2
2:30:11.8
2:23:45.2
2:21:53.4
2:23:44.9

2:51:02.7
2:49:33.3
2:49:30.5
2:52:15.3
2:52:29.5
2:54:09.9
2:55:50.9
2:57:40.9
2:51:41.7
2:54:37.0
2:54:35.4
2:59:43.2
2:59:33.1
2:57:44.4
2:59:12.5
2:58:10.7
2:58:04.1
2:58:30.9
2:59:17.1
2:52:59.1
2:53:01.8
2:58:35.6
2:59:56.3
2:57:23.3
2:56:20.5
3:00:24.1
2:52:50.4
2:57:58.2
3:01:28.9
3:05:14.2
2:58:56.8
2:57:19.2
2:59:28.6

3:24:59.3
3:24:28.9
3:24:53.9
3:27:51.5
3:26:58.6
3:28:41.5
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3350
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3399
3404
3407
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4222 Rebane Gerli
2915 Artel Karin

3902 Eriksson Suzanne
3612 Plumer Liiv

1855 Himma Maire
3744 Altoja Annika
4139 Parts Eve

3529 Trueman Doris
4426 Haantio Anne
5163 Valtin Kai

4921 Madis Katlin
2994 Jundas Kadri-Ann
3510 Palumaa Pille
4638 Kuczynska Magdalena
2964 Paju Evelin

5062 Gutmann Grete
2762 Zvorovski Heli
3729 Lehtoja Eha
5332 Nurmik Helena
3823 Telgmaa Piret
5486 Kivikas Riina
3596 Lepik Maris
5052 Tuul Teesi

4973 Merivalja Moonika
4023 Ots Hedvig
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3967 Rava Anni
3756 Valge Kerli
4124 Kampus Erika
2929 Lahe Riina
3620 Kuunemae Anne-Mai
3961 Reiman Inge
3619 Bauman Katrin
2459 Klimberg Briti
5419 Maier Merike
2834 Kiens Tuuli
4070 Tamm Maria
4302 Lehtme Karin
3863 Ragilo Gerly
4135 Hang Katrin
4169 Pouts_Snell Corinne
4170 Heirman_Beche Valerie
4206 Sellis Triin
4083 Soone Mariann
4381 Vainumaa Kaili
4649 Rydhmer Lotta
1910 Keldu Maiken
4263 Kallau Rahel
2356 Tulp Tiia

3816 Koppel Reine
3885 Trettel Gloria
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4220 Varik Liisi
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5169 Pindis Taivi

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
FRA
FRA
EST
EST
EST
SWE
EST
EST
EST
EST
ITA
ITA
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

1:05:56.8
0:55:56.2
0:56:21.7
0:59:08.5
0:58:22.0
1:03:51.6
1:03:48.3
0:57:22.2
1:09:15.5
1:01:57.7
0:59:41.9
1:05:24.1
1:04:22.1
1:01:16.2
1:00:31.3
1:01:25.8
1:08:32.2
1:03:50.4
0:58:38.9
1:05:12.2
1:06:35.0
1:02:39.4
1:00:35.7
1:05:42.8
1:04:16.2
1:07:41.5
1:01:57.0
1:00:07.6
1:09:31.3
1:07:28.6
1:01:39.5
0:59:22.5
1:10:10.1

2:02:47.2
1:54:54.0
1:54:41.9
1:56:19.9
1:54:33.4
2:00:26.2
1:58:38.6
1:56:49.6
2:07:51.4
2:00:17.9
1:57:44.0
2:07:31.5
2:01:19.8
1:58:54.5
1:56:47.7
1:58:35.4
2:05:29.0
2:02:40.6
1:55:22.2
2:05:05.2
2:07:09.9
2:01:46.5
1:58:40.7
2:05:28.5
1:58:10.6
2:03:32.0
2:02:07.0
2:00:13.7
2:09:21.8
2:07:40.8
2:00:05.8
1:56:59.1
2:06:55.5

2:52:07.8
2:54:28.9
2:46:45.9
2:45:33.9
2:43:36.4
2:48:00.7
2:47:13.8
2:48:50.4
2:56:47.3
2:51:52.3
2:48:50.9
2:58:19.5
2:50:46.7
2:51:17.2
2:47:37.9
2:48:45.6
2:55:55.7
2:53:54.0
2:47:26.0
2:54:59.4
3:00:51.1
2:52:04.7
2:49:43.9
2:54:28.9
2:45:44.0
2:53:43.0
2:53:25.2
2:52:11.1
2:59:00.4
2:59:23.8
2:51:21.4
2:46:30.5
2:56:05.2

3:34:38.7
3:42:12.9
3:33:26.5
3:28:57.2
3:26:24.0
3:31:30.0
3:30:55.4
3:32:39.8
3:41:20.6
3:34:51.8
3:31:14.1
3:41:34.2
3:34:08.1
3:35:17.5
3:30:33.3
3:32:25.6
3:38:23.3
3:35:41.1
3:34:08.5
3:37:42.8
3:41:05.2
3:37:26.0
3:35:07.8
3:36:30.0
3:26:14.9
3:37:21.3
3:38:06.3
3:37:42.7
3:42:06.4
3:41:48.4
3:36:59.4
3:29:45.4
3:39:48.2

4:13:40.9
4:22:13.3
4:14:59.3
4:18:12.6
4:09:16.3
4:14:58.0
4:11:53.6
4:17:35.5
4:22:04.3
4:17:24.0
4:14:36.3
4:23:13.5
4:16:37.0
4:18:24.7
4:14:18.9
4:14:54.5
4:19:58.9
4:17:59.6
4:16:35.9
4:20:13.0
4:21:43.4
4:19:38.4
4:21:22.9
4:18:14.5
4:10:06.6
4:19:39.8
4:20:25.5
4:20:57.8
4:23:04.0
4:24:52.9
4:20:46.6
4:13:54.1
4:22:06.8

4:50:47.3
4:55:50.3
4:52:52.1
4:55:08.6
4:49:44.3
4:54:00.1
4:50:56.9
4:54:40.7
4:58:33.1
4:55:30.6
4:53:03.6
4:58:34.9
4:55:22.5
4:56:26.8
4:54:20.1
4:54:22.4
4:58:30.5
4:56:46.0
4:55:59.5
4:58:30.6
5:00:41.9
4:59:07.0
4:59:38.8
4:57:12.9
4:54:13.9
4:58:51.4
4:59:23.3
5:00:30.1
5:02:15.4
5:00:35.6
4:59:12.8
4:54:50.2
5:01:05.0

5:43:09
5:43:51
5:43:53
5:44:26
5:44:31
5:44:47
5:45:07
5:45:48
5:46:32
5:46:42
5:47:09
5:47:37
5:47:38
5:47:45
5:47:47
5:47:47
5:48:07
5:49:36
5:49:58
5:50:27
5:51:11
5:51:30
5:51:46
5:52:09
5:52:22
5:52:22
5:52:26
5:52:47
5:53:02
5:53:05
5:53:25
5:53:29
5:54:09



3690
3696
3699
3702
3706
3708
3711
3717
3719
3723
3724
3727
3746
3750
3753
3754
3758
3759
3761
3764
3766
3767
3772
3776
3782
3786
3794
3800
3803
3804
3806
3810
3814

326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358

4219 Roosi llme
4237 Aloel Terje
3972 Teppand Pille
3688 Villak Marju
5253 Kallip Merje
4812 Sannik Larissa
3963 Haav Ulle

4633 Tormanen Marja-Liisa

3852 Sarri Kristel

5358 Norup Tina

3700 Avango Lea

3786 Uuetalu Rita
4270 Eerik Heli

4979 Valge Lilian

4640 Bjorfeldt Kajsa
2949 Post Maire

4111 llus Tiina

2589 Simanova Tatiana
1944 Uibo Maren
4112 Hiller Maiki

4258 Simson Lilian
4350 Karron Kaisa
5157 Hallik Helle

4845 Mets Maret
4226 Mandla Mare
4537 Kakk Liina
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4558 Varnomasing Piret
5028 Till Margaret
3507 Liiv Marju

4536 Lumberg Kalli
5146 Kelgo Merje
5557 Sirkel Aino

4093 llves Krista
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4116 Rannala Helerin
4109 Raasik Kaire
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